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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TANNER JARRETT  71.0   0.00080.00  80.00  369.38  3
SETH BERG  51.5   0.00070.00  70.00  302.22  1
BROCK HOLM   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JON PEEK   0.0   8.70080.00  80.00  442.54  4
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  10.40070.00  70.00  366.24 10
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  11.10060.00  60.00  289.94  5
JEREMY OLSON   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00  213.64  5 (N/M)
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  12.30040.00  40.00  137.34  6
KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0  12.50030.00  30.00   76.30 12
TY MOSER   0.0  12.70020.00  20.00    0.00  1
CULLAN HEWITT   0.0  15.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
NATE HORNER   0.0  18.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  20.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WYATT TREEBY   0.0  20.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TREY YOUNG   0.0  20.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DILLON WICKUM   0.0  22.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LEE SIVERTSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
COLE HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
ELI BURK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0   2.30080.00  80.00  652.25  5
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   2.40070.00  70.00  547.89 19
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   2.50060.00  60.00  469.62 10
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0   2.60045.00  45.00  313.08 14
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0   2.60045.00  45.00  313.08  5
JESSICA FRINK   0.0   2.70025.00  25.00  130.45  4
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   2.70025.00  25.00  130.45 11
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0   2.800 3.33   3.33   17.39 13
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0   2.800 3.33   3.33   17.39 18
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   2.800 3.33   3.33   17.39  2
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
BAILEY BERG   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CARM SCHNEIDER   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JUSTENE GJERMUNDSON   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KATHY BIRON   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
CHARLY BLACK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
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ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
ASHLEY ABRAHAMSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
MAGGIE IVERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
BRIDGET BIRON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DYLAN SUHR  57.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  671.00  3 (N/M)
PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DON MORGAN   0.0   4.00080.00  80.00  414.25  4
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0  13.70070.00  70.00  318.67  7
KYLER MORGAN   0.0  16.90060.00  60.00  223.08  8
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JOE LEDDIGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
MARK BLAWAT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
NICK GOELEMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0   5.50080.00  80.00  683.60  6
TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0   5.50080.00  80.00  683.60  6
JB LORD   (1)   0.0   5.90070.00  70.00  565.74  5
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   5.90070.00  70.00  565.74  5
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0   6.40060.00  60.00  447.88 13
REED MARMON   (2)   0.0   6.40060.00  60.00  447.88 13
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0   7.20050.00  50.00  330.02 14
JUSTIN HERMAN   (2)   0.0   7.20050.00  50.00  330.02 14
JESSE DALE   (1)   0.0  10.50040.00  40.00  212.15  7
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0  10.50040.00  40.00  212.15  7
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0  10.80030.00  30.00  117.86  1
CODY SCHWARTZ   (1)   0.0  10.800 0.00   0.00  117.86  1 (N/M)
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0  11.10020.00  20.00    0.00  3
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0  11.10020.00  20.00    0.00  3
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0  11.70010.00  10.00    0.00  8
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0  11.70010.00  10.00    0.00  8
WYATT SILLIMAN   (1)   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
GARRETT SILLIMAN   (2)   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0  21.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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KANE GJERMUNDSON   (2)   0.0  21.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JUSTICE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DAVID KARTAK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
ERIC NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
RYAN MELBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ELI BURK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TRISTAN HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TONY GOEBEL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
DUSTIN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
CLINT COOK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
RIVER VOIGT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BILLIE TREEBY   0.0  13.61480.00  80.00  809.00 12
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  13.64870.00  70.00  679.56 11
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  13.68160.00  60.00  582.48  3
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  13.93550.00  50.00  453.04  7
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  14.02140.00  40.00  323.60  3
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  14.03930.00  30.00  194.16 20
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  14.04820.00  20.00  129.44 26
BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  14.052 0.00   0.00   64.72 28 (N/M)
OLIVIA WHITE   0.0  14.069 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 (N/M)
STEPHANIE KROPP   0.0  14.128 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  14.138 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  14.171 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KORREY TWEED   0.0  14.180 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TISA PEEK   0.0  14.212 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
NIKKI BRANDT   0.0  14.262 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0  14.291 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0  14.314 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KATELYN FREDERICKSON   0.0  14.346 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
MORGAN KOWITZ   0.0  14.367 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
KARMYN NISSEN   0.0  14.395 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
AMBER MIELKE   0.0  14.451 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KATHY STOKER   0.0  14.461 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
ANGIE LABER   0.0  14.518 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0  14.525 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BRIDGET BIRON   0.0  14.527 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 (N/M)
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LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  14.557 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
DONNA GRANN   0.0  14.559 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  14.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
AUDREY SUNDELL   0.0  14.762 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
LACEY GRANN   0.0  14.790 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
STEPHANIE MACKISSOCK   0.0  14.858 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
JAMIE WENDT   0.0  15.065 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
KYLIE NISSEN   0.0  15.442 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  18.577 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LORI NELSON   0.0  18.642 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  18.913 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  19.001 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  19.021 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
ASHLEY HEWITT   0.0  19.287 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0  19.468 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 (N/M)
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  19.550 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
SADIE DALE   0.0  19.818 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
MACY DIEHL   0.0  20.286 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
REBA SHEARER   0.0  20.536 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
JUSTINE VONDAL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
HEATHER VELD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
MAGGIE IVERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
BAILEY GOELEMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JB LORD   0.0   2.60080.00  80.00  473.60  1
KELLY EGGL   0.0   2.70070.00  70.00  355.20 12
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   3.00060.00  60.00  236.80  2
JON SCHIELDS   0.0   3.30050.00  50.00  118.40 11
MAC LADUE   0.0  12.40040.00  40.00    0.00  3
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0  12.90030.00  30.00    0.00  6
CHRIS NELSON   0.0  13.00020.00  20.00    0.00  4
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DEAN VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CASEY SENGER  76.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  431.75  5 (N/M)
JOHN JACOBS  73.0   0.00070.00  70.00  353.25  1
GAGE GAY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DEHLYN FRANKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TYLER BECKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4


